PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM 656
Revised: 03/01/21
Page: 1 of 3
T20 JA8 A LAMP
FEATURES:

PLM 656
Revised: 03/01/21
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY
STAR#
105472 E5A19D927/JA8S 2370455
105473 E5A19D930/JA8S 2370456
105474 E5A19D940/JA8S 2370457
105475 E9A19D927/JA8S 2369721
105476 E9A19D930/JA8S 2369722
105477 E9A19D940/JA8S 2369723
105478 E9A19GUD927/JA8S 2370093
105479 E9A19GUD930/JA8S 2370094
105480 E9A19GUD940/JA8S 2370095
105481 E11A19D927/JA8S 2369724
105482 E11A19D930/JA8S 2369725
105483 E11A19D940/JA8S 2369726
105484 E15A19D927/JA8S 2369727
105485 E15A19D930/JA8S 2369728
105486 E15A19D940/JA8S 2369729
STOCKED ITEMS
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS FOR ALL MODELS
Leviton 6674, 6672, RDL06, 752-DSM10, IPL06
Lutron
SCL-153PH-WH, DVWCL-153PH, DVCL-153PR-WH,
CTCL-153PDH-WH-C, S-600-WH-CSA, D-600,
TTCL-100
SPECIFICATIONS E5A19D9XX/JA8 E9A19D9XX/JA8 E9A19GUD9XX/JA8 E11A19D9XX/JA8 E15A19D9XX/JA8
ITEM SPECIFICATION
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Input Power  (W) 5W 9W 9W 11W 15W